Subject
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AGE
ANT
ANT
ANT
BUS
CIS
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CRJ
CsC
ECE
ECN
ECN
EGR
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ESS
HCR
HCR
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HON
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
LIN
LIN
LIN
LIN
LIN
POL

Course
101
102
230
270
335
336
364
202
100
110
271
250
150
200
241
261
284
381
185
150
200
201
202
203
150
200
244
351
285
300
305
112
113
114
120
121
230
335
336
252
100
112
113
114
115
150
200
244
284
351
120

Course Title

Intro to Africana Studies

Intro African American Studies
Survey African History to 1800
Race & Ethnic Relations
African Americans to 1877
Africa Modern Times-1800 to pr
Conflicts/Conflict Resoltn Afr
Intro to Gerontology

Intro to Cultural Anthropology
Intro To Archaeology

Native Americans

Contemp Legal Issues for BUS
Computer Ethics

Intro to Human Communication
Hist & Effects of Mass COM
Foundations Organizational Com
Gender & Communication
Intercultural Communication
Intro to the Criminal Justice
Computer Ethics

Child Development and Learning
Prin of Econ (Macro-Econ)

Prin of Econ (Micro-Econ)
Technology and Society

Taboo Language

Introduction To Linguistics

The Structure of English
Language and the Mind

ENV Hazards/Natural Disasters
Health Care In The US

Public Policy & Health Care
World History to 1400

World History: 1400 to 1900
Twentieth Century World Hist
United States to 1865

United States since 1865
Survey African History to 1800
African Americans to 1877
Africa Modern Times-1800 to pr
Great Ideas II: Historical

Intro to Cultural Anthropology
World History to 1400

World History: 1400 to 1900
Twentieth Century World Hist
World Regional Geography
Taboo Language

Introduction to Linguistics

The Structure of English
Gender & Communication
Language and the Mind

U.S. Nat Govt & Politics

Credit Hours
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POL
POL
POL
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
SAT
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SST
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
URP
URP
URP
URP
WGS
WGS
WGS

201
261
364
100
313
315
316
317
319
336
202
100
203
210
270
310
201
100
300
301
320
325
330
335
336
338
111
115
116
216
100
115
284

Intro to Social Studies

Intro to Political Theory
Conflicts/Conflict Resoltn Afr
Principles of Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Survey of Social Psychology
Biological Psychology
Cognitive Psychology
Principles of Research Design
Psychology of Personality
Problems of Substance Abuse
Introduction to Sociology
Technology and Society

Intro to Social Research
Race & Ethnic Relations
Contemporary Social Issues
Intro to Social Studies
Introduction to Social Welfare
Policy Practice and Advocacy
Hum Behav in Soc Env: Micro
Death, Dying & Bereavement
Patterns of Domestic Violence
Protective Services

Social Services in the School
Mental lliness & Swk Practice
Social Work with the Aged
Urban Geography & Planning
World Regional Geography
Human Geography
Geography for Educators
Intro to Women's Studies
Sexuality Studies

Gender and Communication
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