Subject	Course	Course Title	Credit Hours
AFA	101	Intro to Africana Studies	3
AFA	102	Intro African American Studies	3
AFA	230	Survey African History to 1800	3
AFA	270	Race & Ethnic Relations	3
AFA	335	African Americans to 1877	3
AFA	336	Africa Modern Times-1800 to pr	3
AFA	364	Conflicts/Conflict Resoltn Afr	3
AGE	202	Intro to Gerontology	3
ANT	100	Intro to Cultural Anthropology	3
ANT	110	Intro To Archaeology	3
ANT	271	Native Americans	3
BUS	250	Contemp Legal Issues for BUS	3
CIS	150	Computer Ethics	1
СОМ	200	Intro to Human Communication	3
COM	241	Hist & Effects of Mass COM	3
COM	261	Foundations Organizational Com	3
COM	284	Gender & Communication	3
COM	381	Intercultural Communication	3
CRJ	185	Intro to the Criminal Justice	3
CSC	150	Computer Ethics	1
ECE	200	Child Development and Learning	3
ECN	201	Prin of Econ (Macro-Econ)	3
ECN	202	Prin of Econ (Micro-Econ)	3
EGR	203	Technology and Society	3
ENG	150	Taboo Language	3
ENG	200	Introduction To Linguistics	3
ENG	244	The Structure of English	3
ENG	351	Language and the Mind	3
ESS	285	ENV Hazards/Natural Disasters	3
HCR	300	Health Care In The US	3
HCR	305	Public Policy & Health Care	3
HIS	112	World History to 1400	3
HIS	113	World History: 1400 to 1900	3
HIS	114	Twentieth Century World Hist	3
HIS	120	United States to 1865	3
HIS	121	United States in 1865	3
HIS	230	Survey African History to 1800	3
HIS	335	African Americans to 1877	3
HIS	336	Africa Modern Times-1800 to pr	3
HON	252	Great Ideas II: Historical	3
INT	100	Intro to Cultural Anthropology	3
INT	112	World History to 1400	3
INT	113	World History: 1400 to 1900	3
INT	114	Twentieth Century World Hist	3
INT	115	World Regional Geography	3
LIN	150	Taboo Language	3
LIN	200	Introduction to Linguistics	3
LIN	244	The Structure of English	3
LIN	284	Gender & Communication	3
LIN	351	Language and the Mind	3
POL	120	U.S. Nat Govt & Politics	3

POL	201	Intro to Social Studies	3
POL	261	Intro to Political Theory	3
POL	364	Conflicts/Conflict Resoltn Afr	3
PSY	100	Principles of Psychology	3
PSY	313	Developmental Psychology	3
PSY	315	Survey of Social Psychology	3
PSY	316	Biological Psychology	3
PSY	317	Cognitive Psychology	3
PSY	319	Principles of Research Design	4
PSY	336	Psychology of Personality	3
SAT	202	Problems of Substance Abuse	3
SOC	100	Introduction to Sociology	3
SOC	203	Technology and Society	3
SOC	210	Intro to Social Research	3
SOC	270	Race & Ethnic Relations	3
SOC	310	Contemporary Social Issues	3
SST	201	Intro to Social Studies	3
SWR	100	Introduction to Social Welfare	3
SWR	300	Policy Practice and Advocacy	3
SWR	301	Hum Behav in Soc Env: Micro	3
SWR	320	Death, Dying & Bereavement	3
SWR	325	Patterns of Domestic Violence	3
SWR	330	Protective Services	3
SWR	335	Social Services in the School	3
SWR	336	Mental Illness & Swk Practice	3
SWR	338	Social Work with the Aged	3
URP	111	Urban Geography & Planning	3
URP	115	World Regional Geography	3
URP	116	Human Geography	3
URP	216	Geography for Educators	3
WGS	100	Intro to Women's Studies	3
WGS	115	Sexuality Studies	3
WGS	284	Gender and Communication	3